
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
165 
255 
948 
814 
196 
446 
492 
982 
503 
20 

564 
416 
711 
264 
190 
774 
311 
991 
113 
156 
356 
316 
692 
886 
545 

Name 
Christoffer Mars 
Alexander Nordström 
Anton Bergendal 
Jesper Alexandersson 
Simon Berntsson 
Viktor Stenman 
Karl Robinson 
Olof Watson 
Jacob Holgersson 
Rickard Engman 
Adam Enarsson 
Joakim Ellvig 
Linus Friberg 
Jesper Olsson 
Lars Peinert 
Daniel Stålberg 
Jim Torstensson 
Fredrik Olsson 
Michael Carlsson 
Andreas Johansson 
Jenny Svedberg 
Rasmus Halldin 
Pontus Aspmark 
Vidar Enarsson 
Christian Hasselberg 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
9 

Diff 

6.043 
7.671 

24.747 
26.766 
43.652 
50.024 
50.317 

1:19.202 
1:21.513 
1:22.159 
1:25.022 
1:27.792 
1:35.809 
1:36.360 
1:37.198 
1:42.648 
1:43.736 
2:00.410 
2:02.083 
2:03.375 
2:09.759 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
24:46.948 
24:52.991 
24:54.619 
25:11.695 
25:13.714 
25:30.600 
25:36.972 
25:37.265 
26:06.150 
26:08.461 
26:09.107 
26:11.970 
26:14.740 
26:22.757 
26:23.308 
26:24.146 
26:29.596 
26:30.684 
26:47.358 
26:49.031 
26:50.323 
26:56.707 
25:17.268 
26:43.424 
22:19.773 

Best Tm 
2:09.751 
2:10.403 
2:10.183 
2:11.560 
2:09.361 
2:11.416 
2:13.337 
2:12.294 
2:15.198 
2:15.544 
2:16.224 
2:14.100 
2:13.433 
2:15.088 
2:16.689 
2:17.376 
2:16.796 
2:15.088 
2:19.178 
2:18.991 
2:18.332 
2:18.670 
2:24.609 
2:26.884 
2:17.770 

Points 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 

Club 
Sotenäs MCC 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
Skara MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
MC Alingsås 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
MC Alingsås 
Skara MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Skara MK 
FMCK Borås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Skara MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
Sotenäs MCC 
Skara MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
FMCK Borås 
Stenungsunds MS 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.043 

Avg. Speed 

49,269 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.361 

Best Speed 

51,484 

Best Lap by 

196 - Simon Berntsson 

Printed: 2022-06-05 15:51:27 

Race Director: Linus Brask 

Supervisor: Willy Ivarsson 

Timing and scoring Theo Rauswall 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  STMS 

Serie Västra Div.2 Södra 
Serie 

B-Final 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:49:42 

Furufjäll 1,850 km 

2022-06-05 13:45 

Stenungsunds MS
Serien Västra Div 2 Södra


